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PROPOSED TDC COMMITTEE MEMBERSHIPS FOR 2022/23 (as at 25.05.22) 

 
 
 
 
 

 
Community Services Committee 

 

1 IOLRGA Sue Farr 

2 IOLRGA Chris Pinard 

3 IOLRGA Deb Shiner  

4 IOLRGA Charlotte Swann 

5 IOLRGA Jackie Wren 

6 Lib Dem Helen Bilton   

7 Lib Dem Celia Caulcott 

8 Lib Dem David Lee 

9 Con Gill Black  

10 Con Taylor O’Driscoll  

11 Con Carole North 

12 Ind Grp  Martin Allen  
Sub  IOLRGA Katie Montgomery  

Sub  Lib Dem  Vicky Robinson 

Sub Con Liam Hammond 

Sub  Ind Grp   Judy Moore 

 
 
 
 

 
Housing Committee 

 

1 IOLRGA Liz Lockwood 

2 IOLRGA Katie Montgomery  

3 IOLRGA Deb Shiner 

4 IOLRGA David Stamp  

5 IOLRGA Charlotte Swann  

6 Lib Dem Annette Evans  

7 Lib Dem Jenny Gaffney 

8 Lib Dem Vicky Robinson 

9 Con Matthew Groves  

10 Con Liam Hammond  

11 Ind Group Jeremy Pursehouse 
Sub  IOLRGA Chris Pinard  

Sub  Lib Dem David Lee 

Sub  Con Taylor O’Driscoll 

Sub Ind Group  Judy Moore 
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Planning Policy Committee 

 

1 IOLRGA Claire Blackwell  

2 IOLRGA Ian Booth  

3 IOLRGA Chris Farr  

4 IOLRGA Liz Lockwood 

5 IOLRGA Catherine Sayer  

6 Lib Dem Chris Botten 

7 Lib Dem Alun Jones 

8 Lib Dem Jeffrey Gray 

9 Con Robin Bloore 

10 Con Keith Prew  

11 Con Lesley Steeds  
Sub  IOLRGA Mike Crane  

Sub  Lib Dem Vicky Robinson 

Sub Con Phil Flower 

 
 
  

 
Strategy & Resources Committee 

 

1 IOLRGA Bryan Black 

2 IOLRGA Mike Crane 

3 IOLRGA Sue Farr 

4 IOLRGA Mick Gillman  

5 IOLRGA Chris Langton 

6 Lib Dem Chris Botten 

7 Lib Dem Celia Caulcott 

8 Lib Dem Alun Jones  

9 Con  Robin Bloore 

10 Con  Michael Cooper  

11 Con  Liam Hammond 

12 Ind Grp Jeremy Pursehouse  
Sub  IOLRGA Catherine Sayer 

Sub  Lib Dem Jeffrey Gray 

Sub  Con Matthew Groves  

Sub Ind Group  Martin Allen  
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Licensing Committee 

 

1 IOLRGA Chris Farr 

2 IOLRGA Chris Pinard 

3 IOLRGA Deb Shiner  

4 IOLRGA David Stamp  

5 IOLRGA Colin White  

6 Lib Dem Chris Botten  

7 Lib Dem Kerry Mansfield  

8 Lib Dem Vicky Robinson  

9 Con  Phil Flower  

10 Con  Matthew Groves  

11 Con  Lesley Steeds  
Sub IOLRGA Sue Farr  

Sub Lib Dem Perry Chotai  

Sub  Con Carole North  

 
 
 
 
 

 
Planning Committee 

 

1 IOLRGA Bryan Black 

2 IOLRGA Claire Blackwell  

3 IOLRGA Chris Farr  

4 IOLRGA Liz Lockwood 

5 IOLRGA Colin White  

6 Lib Dem Jeffrey Gray  

7 Lib Dem Perry Chotai  

8 Lib Dem Kerry Mansfield  

9 Con  Keith Prew 

10 Con  Lesley Steeds  

11 Ind Group  Judy Moore  
Sub  IOLRGA Jackie Wren  

Sub Lib Dem to be confirmed  

Sub  Con Michael Cooper  

Sub Ind Group Martin Allen  
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Standards Committee 

 

1 IOLRGA Catherine Sayer 

2 IOLRGA Nicholas White 

3 IOLRGA Jackie Wren 

4 Lib Dem Celia Caulcott  

5 Lib Dem David Lee 

6 Con Phil Flower 

7 Con Matthew Groves  
Sub  IOLRGA Mike Crane  
Sub  Lib Dem Chris Botten  
Sub  Con Gill Black  

 

Independent Person: Shaun Mundy (pending a review during 
the 2022/23 Municipal Year) 
  

 
Audit & Scrutiny Committee 

 

1 IOLRGA Ian Booth 

2 IOLRGA Mick Gillman 

3 IOLRGA Colin White  

4 IOLRGA Nicholas White  

5 Lib Dem Chris Botten  

6 Lib Dem Perry Chotai  

7 Lib Dem Kerry Mansfield  

8 Con Michael Cooper  

9 Con Phil Flower  

10 Con  Taylor O’Driscoll 

11 Ind Grp  Martin Allen  
Sub  IOLRGA Sue Farr 

Sub  Lib Dem Helen Bilton   
Sub  Con Robin Bloore  

Sub Ind Group Jeremy Pursehouse 


